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Examples Of Some Likely Service 

Challenges In Ireland 
  

•Developing Personal Lifestyles 

•  Learning From Others 

•  Participating In The Community 

•  Getting More Individual Choices In 

How  To Live 

•   Leadership For Better Life 

Opportunities 



Examples Of Some Likely Service 

Challenges In In Terms Of Getting Good 

Life Opportunities 
 

•Get A Life Or Get A Service? 

•  Highlighting Good Irish Examples Of 

Getting A Good Life 

•  Who Is In Charge Of People’s Lives; 

The Person Or The Agency? 



Examples Of Some Likely Service 

Challenges In In Terms Of Getting Good 

Life Opportunities 
 

• The Gap Between Wanting Good Lives And 

Being Able To Actually Create Them 

 

• Underestimating What It Takes To Get A 

Good Life 

 

•  The Need To Keep Working At Getting 

Good Lives 



The Challenges In Learning From Others 

Who Have Done It Well 
•  Starting A Good Life Is Different From 
Keeping It Going 

 

•  Keeping A Good Life Going Means 
Paying Attention To What Goes Into 
Making A Good Life 

 

• It Is Good To Evaluate What Others Have 
Done To See If It Was Done Well 



The Challenges In Learning From Others 

Who Have Done It Well 

•  There Is A Need To Learn From 
Successful Service Users And Families 
And  Not Just From Agencies As To 
What Goes Into Making a Good Life 

•  There Is Still More That Irish People 
Can Learn From Other Places And 
Countries About Getting Good Lives 

•  It Is Good To Make A Record Of What 
We Learn And Share It Widely 



Examples Of Some Likely Challenges In 

Terms Of Participation In The Community 
• Participating In The Community Can Be Done 

Well But Some May Find It Hard To Do It 

 

• Agencies Cannot Do Participation In The 

Community Except In Partnership With People 

From The Community 

 

• It Is Hard To Participate In The Community If 

People Do Not Get Some Help To Do It Well 



Examples Of Some Likely Challenges In 

Terms Of Participation In The Community 

• Agencies Cannot Help Community Participation 

Unless They Get Involved In The Community 

• Community People Can Do Most Of What Is 

Needed For Good Community Participation And 

Agencies Need To Learn How To Join With Them 

•  Communities Have Many Different People And 

Places And Good Community Participation Needs 

To Be Somewhat Different Each Time It Takes 

Place 



Agencies Changing Themselves So That 

They Can Help Create Many More Life 

Choices For People 

 • Many Agencies May Find It Hard To Close Their 

Places Where People Live Or Work In Groups 

 

• Many Agencies May Not Want To Give Up Their 

Out-Of-Date Buildings 

 

• Not All Agencies Care As Much About Helping 

People Get A Good Life As Others 



Agencies Changing Themselves So That 

They Can Help Create Many More Life 

Choices For People 

 • Agencies May Try To Help People Get A Good Life Using 

Methods And Thinking That Is Out Of Date 

 

• It Is Possible That Many Agencies Will Go Too Fast With 

Helping People Get Good Lives And Do A Bad Job Of It 

 

•  Doing A Good Job In The Beginning Of Helping People 

Get A Good Life Will Help Will Make It Easier To Do More 

Of It Because Good Examples Convince People That It 

Can Be Done Well 



Leadership For Creating Good Lives One 

Person At A Time 

• Good lives Will Require Many People Taking The 

Lead 

•  Different Kinds Of People Can Take The Lead 

•  It is Possible That Some People May Do A Bad 

Job Of Taking The Lead And Make Things Worse 

•  It Is Also Possible For Many People To Come 

Together To Take The Lead Towards Helping 

Good Lives Happen 



Leadership For Creating Good Lives One 

Person At A Time 

•  People Who Are Able To Take The Lead Can Be 

Found And Helped To Do It Better 

• Many Different Kinds Of People Can Be Helped 

To Take The Lead Better 

• Leaders Need To Get Along With Each Other In 

Order To Get Things Done 

•  Ordinary Community People Can Take The Lead 

In Helping People Get Good Lives 


